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HB 111

SB 221

SB 156

HB 460

HJ 37

SJ 23

SB 153

SA

CC

FC

SA

CC

Stahl, W

Gillan, K

Windy Boy, J

Peterson, K

Warburton, W

Essmann, J

Jent, L

Improving tax administration by depositing state agency lodging tax in gen fund

Provide waiver for accountable care organizations in HMO laws

Revise tribal use of TANF maintenance of effort funds

Revise unit ownership act affecting townhouses

Study relations between FWP and landowners

Interim study on exemption of nonprofits from property taxes

Revise guardian ad litem laws to allow judges' discretion in appointed counsel

CONVENES 3:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 83

1 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

6 )

7 )

Concur

Concur

Concur

Concur

Concur

Carrier: Noonan, P

Carrier: Pease-Lopez,
C

Carrier: Regier, K

Carrier: Menahan, M

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Taxation; Vote: 18 - 1

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

HOUSE AGENDA #2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


